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LCC Results
25 August 2024

No:

Driver

Neillenn | Misubishi ____Miage 2|

Darcy Gillam
Tim Buckner
Brayden Miller
Lachlan Cowan
Carl Rattenbury
Alan Makin
Neal Johnson

Duane Joubert

Chistopher Korzeol | Wl Gof WD

David Price
Matthew Christian
Gianluca Circati
Sarah Taylor
Shane O'Neill
Geoffrey Christian
Alan Long

Tom Nagy

Simon Korzec
Michael Elloy
Elisha Joubert
Tommy McErlean
Harrison Hirst

Junior

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

.Car Make and

Model

Mitsubishi
Ford
Mitsubishi
Ford

Ford
Nissan
Hyundai
Ford

Holden
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Ford

Ford
Mitsubishi
Toyota
Mercedes
VW
Subaru
Ford
Yacar
Yacar

Lancer
Focus
Mirage
Focus
Escort
Pulsar
Getz
Escort Mk2

Barina
Lancer
Impreza
Focus
Focus
Lancer
Levin
450SLC
Golf
Impreza
Escort Mk2
GSXR 750
GSXR 750

2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD

2WD
2WD
4WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
4WD
2WD
2WD*
2WD*

E g 1] 1] %] %] — —
2 F o = ~ = o = < = £ 3
5| ® 7 g 7 g % g % g - z
@) i e & e & e & e & a a

1| 06:0866 | 01:40.00 01:31.36 01:30.65 01:26.56 00:00.00

2 | 0617.96 | 01:37.63 01:38.60 013210 | 1F | 01:20.63 00:09.30 | 00:09.30
3 06:19.93 | 01:33.91 01:34.81 NFG 01:44.03 | NFG & 2F| 01:27.18 00:11.27 | 00:01.97
4| 062421 | 01:3806 013753 | NFG | 013875 2F | 01:20.87 00:15.55 | 00:04.28
5 06:24.83 | 01:38.15 01:39.81 01:37.59 1F 01:29.28 00:16.17 | 00:00.62
6 | 06:2889 | 014669 | 1F | 013983 1F | 01:31.87 01:30.50 00:20.23 | 00:04.06
7 | 063247 | 020265| 2F | 01:3381 012035 | 1F | 01:26.66 00:23.81 | 00:03.58
8 06:37.00 | 01:49.91 01:41.22 01:33.90 01:31.97 00:28.34 | 00:04.53
9 | 064164 | 014953 | 1F | 01:40.90 01:35.84 01:35.37 00:32.98 | 00:04.64
10 06:42.56 | 01:47.43 01:45.00 01:36.28 01:33.85 00:33.90 | 00:00.92
11 06:43.56 | 01:40.22 01:54.37 1F 01:36.41 1F 01:32.56 00:34.90 | 00:01.00
12 06:50.75 | 01:34.59 02:23.10 DNF 01:27.41 01:25.65 00:42.09 | 00:07.19
13 06:57.49 | 01:44.78 01:41.40 1F 01:37.66 | NFG &1F | 01:53.65 DNS 00:48.83 | 00:06.74
14 06:58.40 | 01:47.50 01:55.34 1F 01:38.75 01:36.81 00:49.74 | 00:00.91
15 06:59.93 | 01:52.35 01:44.84 01:34.09 01:48.65 DNF 00:51.27 | 00:01.53
16 07:03.47 | 01:45.90 01:43.57 01:53.87 WD 01:40.13 00:54.81 | 00:03.54
17 07:04.37 | 02:00.28 1F 01:52.34 01:35.06 01:36.69 00:55.71 | 00:00.90
18 07:08.99 | 01:40.35 01:36.12 01:58.87 DNS 01:53.65 DNS 01:00.33 | 00:04.62
19 07:12.54 | 01:56.41 01:57.88 1F 01:41.56 1F 01:36.69 01:03.88 | 00:03.55
20 07:15.84 | 01:42.56 02:23.10 | WD & 1F | 01:34.75 01:35.43 01:07.18 | 00:03.30
21 07:30.07 | 02:02.53 02:00.16 01:44.19 01:43.19 01:21.41 | 00:14.23
22 07:32.49 | 01:57.19 02:18.10 WD 01:40.00 01:37.20 01:23.83 | 00:02.42
23 07:41.37 | 02:06.10 1F 02:02.75 01:48.87 01:43.65 01:32.71 | 00:08.88
24 07:46.28 | 01:59.91 02:13.10 01:39.62 01:53.65 DNS 01:37.62 | 00:04.91
25 08:04.16 | 01:48.54 1F 02:23.10 DNS 01:58.87 DNS 01:53.65 DNS 01:55.50 | 00:17.88
26 08:38.44 | 02:25.03 02:16.81 02:00.44 01:56.16 02:29.78 | 00:34.28

052638 | 01:23.50 01:20.41 01:16.47 01:17.00
05:58.66 | 01:31.12 1F 01:40.69 01:23.54 01:23.31




